District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

Date:

3/12/2020

Phone: 575-748-1288

State of New Mexico Rec'd 9/22/2020 - NMOCD

Minerals & Natural Resources Form C-104

Revised August 1, 2011 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

811 S. First St., . District III			Oil Conservation Division					Submit one copy to appropriate District Office						
1000 Rio Brazos District IV	c, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.						☐ AMENDED REPORT						
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe,										_			. 1	
I.o.	<u>I.</u>	REQUI	EST FO	R ALL	OWABLE	AND AUT	CHO	RIZATIO	ON TO	TRAN	NSP	PORT		
Operator n		Address orporation						<sup>2</sup> OGRID	Number	0.4	200	27		
P.O. Box	orporation		013837  Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date							-				
Artesia, I	210					NV	/ 3/3/2020	)						
<sup>4</sup> API Number   <sup>5</sup> Pool Name   30 - 0 25-44932   Fren Glorieta Yeso					Vaca						Code			
<sup>7</sup> Property Code 8 P			erty Nan	ne				9	26770 Well Nu		. 7	_		
321611	1	Pa	artition 24	tition 24 Federal IL							6H			
	rface L		-		-									
Ul or lot no. Secti		Township Range		Lot Idn	Feet from the 2310	he North/South Line				t/West li	ne	County		
		ole Location		2310		South		144	_ J W	West		Lea, NM		
UL or lot no.		Township		Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from	the Eas	t/West li		County	-	
L	24	178	31E		2308	South	Inne							
12 Lse Code	13 Produ	icing Method	14 Gas Connection		<sup>15</sup> C-129 Pern			12 C-129 Effect	ive Date	West 17 C		Eddy, NM 9 Expiration Date	+	
F	P	Code	3/3/2020			mit Tumbel		- 12/ Lineare Date		C-129 Expit		9 Expiration Date		
	and Gas	Transpor	-										_	
18 Transpor		Transper	ter 5		<sup>19</sup> Transpor	ter Name				—т	_	<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	_	
OGRID		and Address										0.0.11		
278421		Holly Marketing & Refining Co, LLC									0			
	160/6			P.O. Box								NOTE: NEW	东	
	5 15	2001	10.00		NM 88211-1	600	_			_		<b>机图2000 电影图</b>	R	
036788			∕lidstrea Penbroo									G		
PETER A			sa, TX 7									<b>以為数於</b> 及 (1)	E.	
A SECTION AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT	edito.	5-55				u west						是这种种的		
										L				
												NO DESCRIPTION		
											elle-str			
<b>建设</b> 数位置	無效										7/156	AND PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF		
4 7 7 3 8	17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1													
								**						
		etion Data			<sup>23</sup> TD	34	1 16					_		
21 Spud Da		22 Ready Date		A Committee Comm		24 PBTD		1 - U.S. S.	orations					
1/8/2020 27 Hole Size		3/3/2020		10,463' & Tubing Size		10,441'		5593-1	0,370	30.0	W c			
ho	le Size	Casing		& Tubin	g Size	<sup>29</sup> Depth Se		et	+	30 S	30 Sacks Cement			
17 1/2"			13 3/8	"	1 7	715'			70	0sx				
									-			7		
12 1/4	4"		9 5/8"			2343'			70	0sx				
				200									٦	
8 1.	/2"	7	7" & 5 1/2"			10,463'			1885					
V. Well	Foot Do										_			
V. Well		ta Gas Deliver	ry Date	33 T	est Date	34 Test		. 3	STL. D.		-	<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure	_	
				2011/00/2011/00/00 P		34 Test Length		n	1 Dg. Fr	og. Pressure		Csg. Pressure		
3/3/2020		3/3/2020		3/3/2020		24 hours								
37 Choke Size		<sup>38</sup> Oil		<sup>39</sup> Water		<sup>40</sup> Gas						41 Test Method		
		500		190		336								
<sup>2</sup> I hereby certi								OIL CONS	ERVATI(	ON DIVIS	SION	V	7	
complete to the					is true and									
Signature:	1/1/11	a VAL	MIN	A	Approved by: Datricia Martinoz									
18	unt		Approved by: Patricia Martinez											
Printed name: Deana Weaver						Title:								
Deana weaver  Citle:						Approval Date:								
Production Clerk						9/28/2020								
G-mail Address:													٦	
gweaver	amec co	om.											- 14	